32nd Weston AC Prom Run - April 23rd 2015

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Position: Time: Name: Club/Team: Category: Number:
1 0:27:10 MURRAY, Luke Clevedon Senior Men A SM 240
2 0:27:13  MCMILLAN, Chris Weston AC SM 350
3 0:27:27 CROSSLAND, Alex Clevedon Senior Men A SM 113
4 0:27:30 GOSS, Stephen Bristol & West AC MV40 8025
5 0:28:42 BAKER, Alan North Somerset Athletic Club SM 8027
6 0:28:50 TAYLOR - JONES, Dominic WAC Senior Mens A SM 329
7 0:29:00 POOLE, Will Unattached SM 108
8 0:29:03 FARLEY, Robert Bitton Road Runners SM 8026
9 0:29:10 HAMBLIN, Alex Westbury Harriers SM 8009
10 0:29:17 HIDES, Nick Clevedon Vets Men 1 MV50 269
11 0:29:18 BRIFFITT, Nick WAC Vet Mens A MV40 188
12 0:29:25 CROCKER, Matthew Clevedon AC SM 268
13 0:29:28 HUXTABLE, Wilf WAC Senior Mens B SM 4
14 0:29:32 FEWS, Peter Clevedon Vets Men 1 MV50 306
15 0:29:34 SUMMERS, Kieron WAC Senior Mens A MV40 96
16 0:29:41 BURNS, Ben Clevedon Senior Men A SM 354
17 0:29:44 TOMLINSON, Alan Unattached SM 67
18 0:29:54 STOCK, David WAC Senior Mens A MV40 55
19 0:29:59 MASON, Paul GWR Senior Mens A SM 373
20 0:29:59 RICH, Andy Cheddar Running Club MV40 290
21 0:30:09 LE BEK, Charles Southville Running Club MV50 311
22 0:30:14 COX, John GWR Senior Mens A SM 28
23 0:30:31 HUNT, Gary Unattached SM 378
24 0:30:39 PESL, Josef TT Loko Busruuw SM 8069
25 0:30:43 PEAKE, Joe Unattached SM 8051
26 0:30:55 STACEY, Darren Unattached SM 8064
27 0:30:57 WINTLE, Dave GWR Senior Mens A MV60 101
28 0:30:59 JAMES, Steven Unattached SM 8011
29 0:31:04 COLLINSON, Rasmivan Sri Chinmoy AC MV40 347
30 0:31:07 MOLLQOY, Mark Weston AC SM 8073
31 0:31:08 NOBLE, Adrian Weston AC MV50 8036
32 0:31:09 CHADBURN, Andrew WAC Vet Mens A MV40 111
33 0:31:21  JENKINS, Scott Unattached SM 44
34 0:31:22 TURNBULL, Peter Les Croupiers MV50 8008
35 0:31:29 DAVIES, Lyndon PAC Tri Mens B SM 87
36 0:31:34 POOLE, Julie Clevedon Ladies A FV35 235
37 0:31:34 WHEELER, Matthew WAC Vet Mens A MV40 9
38 0:32:06 CONNOCK, Ian Triathlon Shop SM 8056
39 0:32:14 DAY, Matt Torbay MV40 8024
40 0:32:16  KIBBLEWHITE, Stephen WAC Senior Mens B SM 122
41 0:32:19 WILCOX, Alan Bristol & West Vets Men MV40 273
42 0:32:22 MILLER, James Unattached SM 34
43 0:32:28 MURRAY, Alex Clevedon Vets Men 1 MV40 357
44 0:32:30 HEYES, Andy Clevedon Vets Men A MV50 313
45 0:32:35 WOOQD, Steve Clevedon AC MV40 8031
46 0:32:38 CHARMAN, Nigel Clevedon Vets Men 1 MV50 309
47 0:32:42 JACOVIDES, Ryan Nailsea Running Club SM 8028
48 0:32:48 JONES, Lewis Unattached SM 8083
49 0:32:53 ANTROBUS, Richard Unattached SM 8058
50 0:32:55 ALLAN, Tracy Bristol & West AC Fv45 23
51 0:32:59 JARRETT, Neale WAC Vet Mens B MV50 223
52 0:33:00 EVERETT, Gordon Bristol & West Senior Men SM 317
53 0:33:03 RICHARDS, Clive Clevedon Vets Men A MV50 266
54 0:33:06 ABRAHAMS, Tom Clevedon AC SM 8060
55 0:33:09 WALPOLE, Nathan Clevedon AC SM 200
56 0:33:14 WRIGHT, Andrew Bristol & West Senior Men SM 142
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32nd Weston AC Prom Run - April 23rd 2015

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.
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Name:

PFLAUM, Jules
MCNAMARA, Jenny
HOGG, Tony
HURCOMBE, Martin
CRONIN, Louise
TAYLOR, Keith
HAYSON, Tim
STOREY, Mark
ANDREWS, Toby
PARKER, Nigel
BRADFORD, Guy
HAYNES, Paul
MEECH, Laura
BOSTOCK, Marc
DIAMOND, Stuart
WOODS, Josh
ANGELL, Marcus
PALMER, Matthew
TOMLINSON, Phillip
TARKANYI, John
CURRIE, Emily
FOSS, Mark
BROOKS, Ben
WOOD, John
TUNNICLIFF, Helen
HURFORD, Dominic
WRIGHT, Matthew
HURCOM, Charlie
TOTTLE, Jamie
MCLEOD, Leighton
KROPACSY, Marcus
HAWKES, Simon
HOGG, Frank
HESTER, James
BARCHAM, Dawn
HINCHLIFFE, John
ARCHER, Andrew
BLACKMORE, Richard
GREEN, Antony
BALL, Helen
HOLLIS, James
BRIDGES, Dean
FENTON, Terry
BATTISON, Graeme
FRYER, Michelle
ORIOLO, Valentino
BINNS, Geoff
LEWIS, Katy
BOWSKILL, Mark
DAVIES, Donna
WOOQD, Oliver
BALE, Jonathan
NAGLE, Ian
ANSTEAD, Stuart
SMITH, Simon
HERBERT, Jake

Club/Team:

Weston AC

Cheddar Running Club
WAC Vet Mens A
Weston AC

GWR Ladies
Unattached

Portishead Running Club
Clevedon AC
Unattached

Yeovil Town RRC

WAC Senior Mens A
Unattached

Clevedon Ladies A
WAC Senior Mens B
WAC Vet Mens C
Unattached

Unattached

Portishead Running Club
Weston AC

Unattached

Unattached

Hydro Harriers Senior Men
Unattached

Triathlon Shop
Portishead Running Club
Unattached

Southville Running Club
Portishead Running Club
Weston AC

Unattached

GWR Senior Mens A
Clevedon Vets Men B
Matlock

PAC Tri Mens A
Clevedon Ladies A
WAC Vet Mens C
Unattached

Yeovil Town RRC
Weston AC

Clevedon Ladies A
Clevedon AC

Weston AC

GWR Vets Men

PAC Tri Mens A

WAC Ladies A

PAC Tri Mens A
Clevedon Vets Men B
PAC Tri Ladies A
Unattached

Clevedon Ladies B

PAC Tri Mens A

PAC Tri Mens B
Unattached

Unattached

Clevedon Vets Men A
Unattached
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Number:

8071
8015
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64
161
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294
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276
236
250
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135
302
8016
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102
8014
128
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19
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227
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278
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130
146
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214
308
157
10
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267
8074
58
263
8066
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Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time:
0:35:56
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0:36:14
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0:36:31
0:36:46
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0:38:23
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0:38:33
0:38:34
0:38:41
0:38:42
0:38:43
0:38:48
0:38:51
0:38:55
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Name:

WRIGHT, David
GORMLEY, Katie
HAYES, Andy
GARLAND, Patrick
DICKS, Kelly
STOKES, Robert
PERUSO MONTRAS, Sergi
LEWIS, Chris
GRAHAM, Cliff
COOLEY, Jane
ZARRABI, Emma
SHARP, Ben
MILLS, Catherine
SKEEN, Rob

ESCH, Adrian
IVES, Andrew
WEAVER, Gareth
WILLIAMS, Sandra
BELHOMME, John
WILCOX, Stephen
PEAKE, John
BARKER, Phil
KING, Andy
TASCHIMOWITZ, Liz
MILLER, Alex
WILLCOX, Michael
LEWIS, Anders
TIMMINS, Trevor
BATES, Isabel
POCOCK, Tim
MORLEY, Bryan
WOODCOCK, Jason
SEARLE, Mark
COLMAN, Robert
DAVIES, Nia
ANTONIUS, Tony
HALL, Paula

GRAY, Charlotte
DONACHIE, Claire
OSBORNE, Andrew
LOCHRIE, Marie
BROCKLESBY, Roger
MELLOR, Phil
RICH, Joanna
DENNIS, Sally
ILES, Andrew
HISCOCK, Gareth
DIAMOND, Helen
ILES, Gary
BAILISS, Julie
WESTERN, Steven
FORBES, Ian
SYNGE, Tim
BUZZA, Sam
EYLES, James
PLAISTER, Graham

Club/Team:

Unattached

Weston AC

Weston AC

PAC Tri Mens C

GWR Ladies

Weston AC

Unattached

Bristol & West AC
Unattached

Clevedon Ladies B
Cheddar Running Club
Clevedon Vets Men 1
GWR Ladies

Weston AC

Unattached
Unattached

Weston AC

Westbury Harriers Ladies A
Weston AC

Burnham Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Clevedon Vets Men B
Taunton AC

Westbury Harriers Mens A
GWR Senior Mens A
Bitton Road Runners
Unattached

Bristol & West Ladies B
Unattached

Weston AC

Cheddar Running Club
Unattached

Bristol & West Vets Men
WAC Ladies A

Weston AC

Clevedon AC

Clevedon Ladies B
Unattached
Unattached

Clevedon Ladies B
Bristol & West Vets Men
Weston AC

Cheddar Running Club
Clevedon Ladies B
Unattached

Weston AC

Weston AC

Weston AC

Weston AC

Unattached
Unattached

Westbury Harriers Mens B
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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35
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20
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Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time:
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0:41:29
0:41:35
0:41:41
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0:41:49
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0:42:01
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0:42:15
0:42:16
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0:42:28
0:42:31
0:42:37
0:42:40
0:42:41
0:42:46
0:42:55
0:43:32
0:43:45
0:43:50
0:43:54
0:43:58
0:44:11
0:44:19
0:44:26
0:44:31
0:44:33
0:44:39
0:44:41
0:44:43
0:44:47
0:45:01
0:45:08
0:45:10
0:45:14
0:45:33
0:45:52
0:45:57
0:46:10
0:46:21
0:46:40

Name:

COOPER, Adele
FEE, Carol
CHANDLER, Stephen
THORNE, Alan
COVENEY, Joanna
WOOD, Martin
MONAGHAN, Julie
RIDGWELL, Kay
GARDNER, Leanne
WYATT, Jason
MACDONALD, Ben
DAVIS, Zara
RICHARDSON, Michael
MEMBURY, Linda
FEREDAY, David
HURLEY, Dan
WELCH, Colin
JOHNSTONE, Alan
HAYNES, Roger
CARTER, Clive
KANARIS, Daniel
ARCHER, Ian
HEYES, Elaine
WARD, Louise
KNIGHT, Elise
CHARNOCK, Bill
BATEMAN, Maxine
TUCKER, Peter
HENLEY, Joanna
ANAGNOSTAKIS, Gill
RAMSAY, Gregor
FRAMPTON, Simon
WOOTTEN, Ron
OSMENT, Robert
EDGELL, Michelle
CRESSWELL, Emma
CHANDLER, Margaret
BURNS, Helen
STONE, Amy
EVANS, Pete
HALE, George
RENDELL, Thomas
JAMES, John
GOODWIN, Jane
HUGHES, Richard
SILLS, Margaret
PARSONS, Steve
BARTLETT, Pete
LEE, Keith

NUELL, Richard
HUNT, Ali

LOVELL, Ann
KING, Jackie
BURSTON, Lucy
COLLINS, Mary
BUNGAY, Tracey

Club/Team:

Avon Valley Runners
Westbury Harriers Ladies B
Hogweed Trotters
Unattached

Weston AC

Hogweed Trotters
Weston AC

Westbury Harriers Ladies A
Weston AC

WAC Vet Mens B
Unattached

PAC Tri Ladies A
Unattached

Yeovil Town RRC
Newport Harriers
Weston AC

Nailsea Running Club
Weston AC

GWR Vets Men

Lliswerry Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Clevedon Ladies B
Yeovil Town RRC
Unattached

Nailsea Running Club
Gade Valley Harriers
Unattached

Yeovil Town RRC
Westbury Harriers
Unattached

GWR Vets Men

Great Western Runners
Weston AC

Bristol & West AC

Great Western Runners
Hogweed Trotters
Unattached

Southville Running Club
Unattached

Broadway Lodge
Broadway Lodge

Severn AC

Westbury Harriers Ladies A
Westbury Harriers Mens A
Serpentine Running Club
GWR Vets Men

Weston AC

Weston AC

Portishead Running Club
Unattached

Westbury Harriers Ladies B
PAC Tri

Clevedon AC

Nailsea Running Club
Weston AC

Category:

Fv45
FV35
Mv40
MV50
FV35
MV50
Fv45
FV55
SF
Mv40
MVv40
Fv45
MVv40
Fv45
MV60
MV50
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MV60
MV50
SM
MV50
FV55
Fv45
FV35
MV60
SF
MV50
FV35
FV55
MVv40
MV60
MV60
SM
FV35
SF
Fv45
Fv45
SF
MV60
SM
SM
MV60
FV35
MV50
FV55
MV60
MV50
MV60
MV60
SM
FV55
SF
FV55
FV55
Fv45

Number:

8081
164
230
143
342
220

8018
137

8052
173

14
300
43

8010

123
83
66
270
249
103
346
330
314
8006
40
106
79

8076

8002
114
174
212

8034
232

21

29
231
391
384
215

8038

8043

8023
280
127

8072
307
129
115

88
379
62
8070
8030
31
8057



32nd Weston AC Prom Run - April 23rd 2015

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Position: Time: Name: Club/Team: Category: Number:
225 0:47:42 OBRIEN, Roger Broadway Lodge MV40 8041
226 0:47:46  PRICE, Wendy Unattached Fv45 198
227 0:47:48 HOUSTON, Melissa Unattached SF 392
228 0:47:51 OFFER, Malcolm Great Western Runners MV60 281
229 0:47:59 LEWIS, Gordon Bitton Road Runners MV60 8029
230 0:48:03 HOWELL, Carol Weston AC FV35 70
231 0:48:24  SCAPENS, Caroline Westbury Harriers FVv45 68
232 0:48:39  JENKINS, Alun GWR Vets Men MV40 246
233 0:50:18 BARKER, Tarisa Weston AC FV35 8078
234 0:50:48 BOWSKILL, Lesley WAC Ladies B FV35 156
235 0:50:48 HEDGES, Rachel WAC Ladies B Fv45 221
236 0:50:49 SUMMERS, Shaleen Weston AC FVv35 12
237 0:53:09 BISHOP, Ben Broadway Lodge SM 8037
238 0:53:30 KEEBLE, Debbie Yeovil Town RRC FVv45 8035
239 0:54:02 TAYLOR, Colin Broadway Lodge MV40 8040
240 0:54:03 MOORE, Luke Broadway Lodge SM 8039
241 0:56:55 GILBERT, Mel Unattached FV35 259
242 0:58:47 BROOKES, Katie Yeovil Town RRC FV35 8017

On behalf of Weston Athletic Club, we hope you enjoyed the race and look forward to seeing you
at the final race of the Series for 2014-15 at 7.30pm on Thursday 21st May 2015.

If you have any queries about these results please send an email, with your name,
race number and estimated finish time to :
PromEntry@westonac.co.uk


mailto:PromEntry@westonac.co.uk

